4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.31
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil:

19
ei : 109.
e : 109.
ati: 23

0675409M
0664478F
0997706F
0664486F
0997709F
0175843F
2036935F
0175809F
0175822F
0997756F
0328638F
0175855F
0175845F
0175812F
0664477F
0997711F
0175835F
0664473F
0175851F
0175849F
0175831F
0175833F
0175821F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

24574
Benzing 48906551 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:11 GPS
:11 +0
:11 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO07791C | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E2B2 | 19.04 1o6:
|DBO4E2F4 | 19.04 16:
| DA3B27A0 | 19.04 16:
| DA2B4628 | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E2D0 | 19.04 16:
|DB07791D | 19.04 16:
|[DBO778ED | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E303 | 19.04 16:
| DA3B2A19 | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E2FE | 19.04 16:
|DBO778E8 | 19.04 16:
| DAO393EF | 19.04 1o6:
|[DB077924 | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E2F8 | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E308 | 19.04 16:
|DA785C05 | 19.04 16:
|DBO4E2F7 | 19.04 16:
|IDB077909 | 19.04 16:
|DB04E306 | 19.04 16:
| DA2BA9B1 | 19.04 16
|DBO4E2C1 | 19.04 1o6:
|DBO4E2E6 | 19.04 16:

Comisia imbarcare

1LY 04, 2025 15845

| SERVER

mirica petrisor
27

49" 11.6'

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000273D


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225583_1745080091.pdf

